City of New Orleans

g Neighborhood Services & Development

HOUSING OPPORTUNITIES FOR PERSONS WITH AIDS (HOPWA)

2019 NOTICE OF FUNDING AVAILABILITY (NOFA) TIMELINE

Thursday, September 26, 2019
Monday, October 7, 2019
Wednesday, October 16, 2019
Friday, October 25, 2019
October 28 — November 8, 2019
Wednesday, November 13, 2019
November 13 - 15, 2019

Tuesday, November 19, 2019

Thursday, November 21, 2019

Friday, November 22, 2019

November 26 - 27, 2019

Friday, December 13, 2019

December 2 — 31, 2019

Monday, January 6, 2020

FORWARD TOGETHER!

2020 CONTRACTS

Core Committee Meeting inclusive of NOFA input
NOFA Release

NOFA Pre-submission Informational Session
NOFA Due to NOLA 3:00PM CST

Review, reading and scoring of NOFA responses
Reviewers meet for discussion of responses
Consolidation of reviewers’ scores

Discussion of scores and recommendations for funding
OCD HOPWA Management and Collaborative Solutions

NOLA Selection Committee meet to discuss
recommendations and approve

Prepare documents for internal approval of
recommendations by upper management

Inform project sponsors of award via email inclusive of
documents needed for contract development, prepare
& route award letters for mayor’s signature.

Project Sponsor documents are due to OCD

List of Board of Directors, Organizational chart, Job
descriptions, Board Resolution, Insurance documents
and CAD

Contract Development

Contracts routed for execution
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